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FE GIOIOSA MAREA (0403031B)
GIOIOSA MAREA - 17-07-2004 - 25-07-2004

Torneo FE GIOIOSA MAREA 0403031B

Luogo GIOIOSA MAREA  [Messina - Sicilia]
Periodo 17-07-2004 - 25-07-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2h x 40 ms + 1 h QPF
Arbitri DE MARCO IVAN - 

Partecipanti 38

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

13 1N Ammendolea Massimo       ITA SIC ME 1853 0 0 1985 M 108106

20 2N Boschi Giuseppe          ITA SIC PA 1550 0 0 1960 M 108532

16 2N Buzzanca Francesco       ITA SIC ME 1634 0 0 1960 M 108153

30 2N Buzzanca Giusy           ITA SIC ME 1703 0 0 1985 F 115953

4 2N Castelli Giovanni        ITA SIC CT 1673 0 0 1939 M 102389

14 3N Cento Claudio            ITA SIC ME 1589 0 0 1985 M 108107

19 2N Corsino Gianluca         ITA SIC PA 1694 0 0 1989 M 108386

7 1N Cultrera Salvatore       ITA SIC SR 1689 0 0 1938 M 103686

29 2N Di Giorgio Antonio       ITA SIC ME 1664 0 0 1932 M 115952

25 3N Fenocchio Renato         ITA SIC ME 1524 0 0 1964 M 113832

28 2N Ferrigno Vincenzo        ITA SIC ME 1655 0 0 1975 M 115621

32 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA SIC PA 1628 0 0 1952 M 116566

38 3N Fortunato Emiddio        ITA SIC ME 1580 0 0 1945 M 120644

23 3N Gumina Dario             ITA SIC ME 1584 0 0 1987 M 112626

10 2N Inglese Gioacchino GuidoITA SIC PA 1601 0 0 1941 M 104891

17 2N La Bella Massimiliano    ITA SIC PA 1754 0 0 1986 M 108372

5 1N Lemma Vittorio           ITA LOM MI 1676 0 0 1929 M 102518

15 2N Merlo Tindaro            ITA SIC ME 1733 0 0 1955 M 108150

37 3N Nania Alberto            ITA SIC ME 1524 0 0 1987 M 119311

31 2N Napoli Costa Antonello   ITA SIC ME 1700 0 0 1990 M 115971

24 2N Nocerino Paolo           ITA SIC SR 1649 0 0 1956 M 112822

8 2N Norrito Salvatore        ITA SIC PA 1649 0 0 1943 M 103941

27 2N Parla Aldo               ITA SIC ME 1556 0 0 1939 M 115618

22 3N Pennisi Angelo Pietro    ITA SIC CT 1599 0 0 1958 M 110079

35 2N Pintaudi Alfio           ITA SIC ME 1685 0 0 1958 M 117405

33 2N Pipito' Gioacchino       ITA SIC ME 1631 0 0 1962 M 117213

3 1N Rizzardi Franco          ITA VEN PD 1886 0 0 1957 M 101511

6 1N Rosolia Giuseppe         ITA SIC CT 1825 0 0 1959 M 816116 103432

18 2N Salemi Pietro            ITA SIC PA 1715 0 0 1989 M 108378

21 2N Salvadori Romano         ITA TOS FI 1772 0 0 1959 M 108776

9 1N Serio Danilo             ITA LOM MI 1865 0 0 1981 M 104163

12 2N Sileci Antonino          ITA SIC CT 1517 0 0 1932 M 105219

36 3N Sofia Antonio            ITA SIC ME 1485 0 0 1974 M 119167

34 2N Tarantino Francesco      ITA SIC PA 1658 0 0 1984 M 117300

11 1N Terranova Roberto        ITA SIC PA 1838 0 0 1987 M 104901

26 2N Titone Manfredi          ITA SIC ME 1631 0 0 1964 M 114414

1 2N Zarzaca Antonio          ITA SIC ME 1604 0 0 1960 M 101486

2 2N Zarzaca Vincenzo         ITA SIC ME 1664 0 0 1991 M 101496
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

13 1N Ammendolea Massimo       ITA 1853 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1985 M 108106

20 2N Boschi Giuseppe          ITA 1550 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1960 M 108532

16 2N Buzzanca Francesco       ITA 1634 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1960 M 108153

30 2N Buzzanca Giusy           ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -93 0 1985 F 115953

4 2N Castelli Giovanni        ITA 1673 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1939 M 102389

14 3N Cento Claudio            ITA 1589 0 0.00 0.00 0 75 0 1985 M 108107

19 2N Corsino Gianluca         ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 93 0 1989 M 108386

7 1N Cultrera Salvatore       ITA 1689 0 0.00 0.00 0 -75 0 1938 M 103686

29 2N Di Giorgio Antonio       ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1932 M 115952

25 3N Fenocchio Renato         ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 18 0 1964 M 113832

28 2N Ferrigno Vincenzo        ITA 1655 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1975 M 115621

32 2N Fiorella Loreto          ITA 1628 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1952 M 116566

38 3N Fortunato Emiddio        ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 45 0 1945 M 120644

23 3N Gumina Dario             ITA 1584 0 0.00 0.00 0 87 0 1987 M 112626

10 2N Inglese Gioacchino GuidoITA 1601 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1941 M 104891

17 2N La Bella Massimiliano    ITA 1754 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1986 M 108372

5 1N Lemma Vittorio           ITA 1676 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1929 M 102518

15 2N Merlo Tindaro            ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1955 M 108150

37 3N Nania Alberto            ITA 1524 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1987 M 119311

31 2N Napoli Costa Antonello   ITA 1700 0 0.00 0.00 0 -135 0 1990 M 115971

24 2N Nocerino Paolo           ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1956 M 112822

8 2N Norrito Salvatore        ITA 1649 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1943 M 103941

27 2N Parla Aldo               ITA 1556 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1939 M 115618

22 3N Pennisi Angelo Pietro    ITA 1599 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1958 M 110079

35 2N Pintaudi Alfio           ITA 1685 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1958 M 117405

33 2N Pipito' Gioacchino       ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1962 M 117213

3 1N Rizzardi Franco          ITA 1886 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1957 M 101511

18 2N Salemi Pietro            ITA 1715 0 0.00 0.00 0 42 0 1989 M 108378

21 2N Salvadori Romano         ITA 1772 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1959 M 108776

9 1N Serio Danilo             ITA 1865 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1981 M 104163

12 2N Sileci Antonino          ITA 1517 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1932 M 105219

36 3N Sofia Antonio            ITA 1485 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1974 M 119167

34 2N Tarantino Francesco      ITA 1658 0 0.00 0.00 0 27 0 1984 M 117300

11 1N Terranova Roberto        ITA 1838 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1987 M 104901

26 2N Titone Manfredi          ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1964 M 114414

1 2N Zarzaca Antonio          ITA 1604 0 0.00 0.00 0 -48 0 1960 M 101486

2 2N Zarzaca Vincenzo         ITA 1664 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1991 M 101496
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